
GE50 Fall 2007 Lecture Schedule -- Gertsch updated: 14-Oct-07
Tarbuck & Lutgens, 9th edition

day date topic read pages hw due
Tues 21-Aug-06 Intro to Geology 1-33

Thur 23-Aug-06 More Basics 1-33
Tues 28-Aug-06 Physics & Chemistry of Rocks 71-76,78-87 # 1

Thur 30-Aug-06 Mineral Families 87-99
Tues 4-Sep-06 How Igneous Rocks Form 101-110,114-120 # 2

Thur 6-Sep-06 Naming Igneous Rocks 110-114,121-123
Tues 11-Sep-06 EXAM 1 # 3

Thur 13-Sep-06 Weathering & Erosion 165-177
Tues 18-Sep-06 exam1 review

Thur 20-Sep-06 Soils 177-191 # 4
Tues 25-Sep-06 Landslides 401-421

Thur 27-Sep-06 Naming Sedimentary Rocks 193-219
Tues 2-Oct-06 EXAM 2 #5

Thur 4-Oct-06 Breaking Rocks 273-279
Tues 9-Oct-06 Structural Geology 279-293

Thur 11-Oct-06 Earthquakes 295-323
Tues 16-Oct-06 Cooking and Squeezing Rocks 221-233

Thur 18-Oct-06 Naming Metamorphic Rocks 233-245 #6
Tues 23-Oct-06 EXAM 3 #7

Thur 25-Oct-06 Relative Time 247-259
Tues 29-Oct-06 Absolute Time 259-271

Thur 1-Nov-06 Rivers and Streams 423-430,431-434,437-446,447-455 #8
Tues 6-Nov-06 Groundwater Resources 457-469,470-481

Thur 8-Nov-06 Energy Resources 627-642 #9
Tues 13-Nov-06 Mineral Resources 642-653

Thur 15-Nov-06 EXAM 4 #10
Tues 20-Nov-06 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

Thur 22-Nov-06 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
Tues 27-Nov-06 Solar System Formation 655-681 #11

Thur 29-Nov-06 Planetary Geology 655-681
Tues 4-Dec-06 final exam review #12

Thur 6-Dec-06 final exam review
Mon 10-Dec-06 FINAL EXAM WEEK


